
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 48677157

Data publicarii	03.08.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 466,39 RON - 466,39 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. SIGURANTA 32A DPNA 32A 1P+N 4.5KA C - 3 BUC X 22.6891 RON/BUC = 68.07 RON 2. SIGURANTA 25A DPNA 25A 1P+N 4.5KA C - 2 BUC X 17.2269 RON/BUC = 34.45 RON 3. SIGURANTA 16A DPNA 16A 1P+N 4.5KA C - 1 BUC X 15.9664 RON/BUC = 15.97 RON 4. CABLU MYF 16 - 69 ML X 5.0420 RON/ML = 347.90 RON TOTAL PACHET: 466.39 RON
